Estimated C	a): Chin lu Ying of	Bill to:	Date/Time: 6/8/18 & 12.18pm
To Inspect \at Workshop		NYCS 3960Z Insured DwarkZ Tel:	SLW 3253D 8533 2934/9067 25
Policy No:_ Sum Insured Make of Vel	1800011262	Claim No: 50 Excess:	
(Client's Recon CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HRS CUP) 1.49 pno6/8/18 Person Contact		D.O.A. 3 8 30 (8 H.O.D. Endorsement:
		9	ehicle (NI) UT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (X) Estimus SLM 39602 - NA/LIP	18014121 An	DOA: 3/8/2018 DOA: 3/8/2018



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Into	ernationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/AIG18014	4244/G1z4d3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 06-08-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- (THIRD PARTY CLA	IM)
	Insured Veh.	SLW 3253D	Veh. Inspected	SLM 3960Z
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	CHIN LEE YING	Assign Date	06/08/2018
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	-	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	cription of Damages	
5.	Establish No. 1992	Ge	eneral Information	
	Accident Date	03/08/2018	Inspection Date	06/08/2018
	Survey held at	I=		
5a.	Cantage 1		Remarks	
	B) THE REPAIR ES	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON STIMATE WAS NOT PRESE VAS TOLD TO PREPARE TH EASE FIND DAMAGED VEH	A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA NTED AT THE TIME OF INSPE IE ESTIMATE. HICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.	SIS. CTION.

Your password will expire in 7 days. Click here to change it.

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURE ...

From:

Chin, Lee-Ying

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com, Admin A

Cc:

Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: 6/8/2018 12:18:32 PM

Attachments:

SLW3253D - PRI.TIF surveyor list.jpg

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle in workshop.

Thanks.

Best Regards
Lee Ying, Chin
AIG
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416
Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

CATHERINE LIM LLC

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS
NOTARY PUBLIC -公证它
COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS- 互繁賞

CATHERINE C.L.UM 聚零符图证

DIRECTOR

LLB (HONS) SINGAPORE-淡锥系-华野M.B.A. (BUSINESS LAW)-阳以系-河上

Email: info@catherinelimile.com CATHERINE LIM LLC is a law corporation

with limited liability

www.catherinelimilc.com

Tel: (65) 6438 5500 Fax: (65) 6438 OLL

Central Square | Singapore 059765 UEN No. 201310922K

20 Havelock Road #03-0x

Your Ref: SLW 3253D Our Ref: CL/180815/F/SAW.sg

06 August 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ptc Ltd

AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department

Timothy Tan Dalun Blk 292 Bishan Street 22

Dear Sir

Singapore 570292

(Please be informed that all supporting documents CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

via fax: 6415 3727 & By Hand

have been forwarded to your insurer.)

RE: NOTICE TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIMS (NIMA)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM 3960Z / SLW 3253D ON 3.8.2018 AT BLK 290A BISHAN STREET 22 CARPARK We are instructed by EIZY INTERNATOINAL PTE LTD to notify you of a road traffic accident involving our client's vehicle No. SLM 3960Z and vehicle No. SLW 3253D driven by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement and/or Police Report is enclosed.

insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the motor vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you/your insurer within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you. damaged motor vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you/your As a result of the accident, our client's motor vehicle has been damaged. Before our client propeed to repair the

Please let us know your appointed surveyor.

Company Name: 6 Speed Autowerkz Pre Ltd

68 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-05 ARK@KB (S)417896 Location

Sun Sun (\$555 2934) Contact person:

Yours faithfully

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	1454W
Vehicle Details	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF
Vehicle No.:	SLM3960Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	07 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	S300L
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	27294631472147
Chassis No.:	WDD2211542A325027
Maximum Power Output:	170.0 kW (227 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$88,183.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Jun 2010
irst Registration Date:	15 Jun 2010
ransfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$88,183.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	400,100.00
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14 Jun 2020
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$48,500.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	14 Jun 2020
OE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$38,000.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$7,040.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Aug 2018

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
03/08/2018 13:53
03/08/2018 07:00
BLK 290A BISHAN ST 22 CARPARK
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLM3960Z
EIZY INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
200501454W
NOEMAIL
OFFICE-91000519
MERCEDES-BENZ
S300L
PARKED
NO
THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR
LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE
NO
SI18V07764/VPL/R01
· ·
HASSAN BIN BIDIN
S1383474A
16/12/1959
INDOOR
17/02/2017
1 YEAR AND 5 MONTHS
MALE
(LOCAL) +65-91000519

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 293 BISHAN ST 22 #08-91

Postcode

570293

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - DIRECTOR

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

SLW3253D

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Name of Driver

TIMOTHY TAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96749371

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan

- I Plante report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Parm must be completed by the Policyholder analysis the Authorised Driver
- I information provided must be as truthful and requires as populate. Any with interpresentation or withholding of meatures tacts may allow insurance companies to populate point liability.
- The struct and acceptance of this Ferm by stourance companies areat on companies of policy Sability on the part of the inquirance
- Any lake reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for atthicking and that copies of this report will for a fee be made e-effable your application by
- By the independent of this report to the insurers, you hereby content to the archiving of this report at the centre and to implies of
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [POPA]

Lunderstand, arknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My business my workship and the General measures Association of Singapore ("GIA") may are permitted to collect, use distance and/or process my personal deta/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information or oweed by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have incured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all liquinarys) who have insured we include a processed in this accordant small be collectively referred to as the "insusers"), the incurrers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the golice), for the purposets)
 - of processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary

 - [10] excepting and endow mealing with my bratructions as responding to any anguirles by me.
 - (W) administering the claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invokes, reports of natices to me. which could involve discipule of certain personal data about one to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 - [v] complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my staims/collectively the
- so insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this actident and the insurers lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Parsonal Intermetion for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- thy Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GLE to their third party service providers of agency including their tawyers/faw firms), which may be sized outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to comple claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. oversigation and management in present and all future claims
- The information to collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - (i) to all naturals and/or any other there parties that asset in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators. Iaw enforcement and government agencies at reptonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, uses or cours orders.

Setupr's Signature

OVERTIME BULLS

BISHAN 87 22 BIK 290A 184 Level car PIARK B SLW 3253D BA

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 03/5/18 at around 830am

I walk to my house carperle to

collect my car SLM 39602, I found

that my lear front right was

badly clamage, I found one Notes

on the car windscreen stated that

MR tran had hit my car, His

wehicle No SLW 32530

Page 4 of 18

His I was turning ont

from you right a scondartely

provided against your temps.

Please contact me @ 9674937/

There are stronger and healthier bones.

(1)Replace (/) (2)Repair (X) (3)Check (?) (4)Not Consistent (NC)

Aug 2005

MAC	21 1 25	Item	CON	IAC	Otal	P.	NT I T		Vehicle No: SLM	59	91	0
1001	991886	Frt Number Plate	CON	AC	QLY	-	VAC		Item	CO	NA	10
002	991887	Frt Number Plate Base	-	-		-	1071		5 Fuse Box			
003	991889	Frt Number Plate Garnish	_	-			1072		Relay Box		\top	-
004	991300	Frt Bumper	-COA			1	1073	995053	Wiper Washer Tank		-	
005	992341	Frt Bumper Clips	CRA		1		1074	995052	Wiper Washer Tank Motor		-	-
005	001225	Frt Bumper Bracket	MEC	-	6		1075	990159	Alternator Assy	-	+	-
007	001467	Fit Bumper Bracket					1076	990160	Alternator Belt		+	-
007	991402	Frt Bumper Side Retainer	DIG	_	2		077		Power Steering Pump	_	_	_
800	991433	Frt Bumper Reinforcement	BT	/		_	078	992660	Power Steering Belt		_	
009	991318	Frt Bumper Beam	1					004423	I Tower Steering Belt			
010	991468	Frt Bumper Sponge	CRA				000	000000	Power Steering Cooler Pipe			
011	991427	Frt Bumper Protector	100					992092	Power Steering Hose			
012	991420	Frt Bumper Pad	+		_	-	081	990010	ABS Pump Control Unit			
013	991363	Frt Bumper Grille	100	-		-	082	990427	Brake Master Pump Assy			_
014	991301	Frt Bumper Moulding	CRA.			1	083	990403	Brake Booster Pump Assy		+	-
015	991407	Frt Bumper Lower Spoiler				1	084	991005	Engine Top Cover		+	-
016	991438	Frt Bumper Sensor				1	085	991011	Engine Under Cover	_	+	-
017	005100	Fit Dumper Sensor	DW			1	086	990946	Engine Mounting	+	+	_
019	001255	Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover	-				087	990949	Engine Mounting Frt		+	_
010	991333	Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover						990950	Engine Mounting LH	-	-	_
020	993079	Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp				T	089	990952	Engine Mounting RH	-		_
020	995080	Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp	CO. 17					0000051	Engine Mounting RH			_
021	991793	Frt Grille	CRA	_		1	091	000001	Engine Mounting Rear		1	
022	991328	Frt Grille Emblem				_		001.500	Gear Box Mounting			
023	991799	Frt Grille Chrome Moulding	100				092	991520	Frt LH Chassis Member			
124	991222	Frt Apron Panel		-	10		093	991520	Frt RH Chassis Member			
025	992013	Frt Support Panel	BT	-			094	990728	Frt Vertical Cross Member			-
126	992025	Fit Support Panel Top Garnish Course			_	-	095	991863	Frt Lower Cross Member			_
27	992416	Horn	DIS				096	995070	Frt LH Fender			
128	991277	Frt Brace Panel				1	097	995072	Frt LH Fender Inner Panel		+	-
129	995153	7	-			1	098	995147	Frt LH Fender Lamp	1	-	_
130	991821	Frt RH Headlamp Assy	KRA.	_			099	995148	Frt LH Fender Protector	-	+-	_
31	005000	Fre LH Side Lamp	CRA			1	100	991740	Frt LH Fender Inner Shield	+	-	_
32	005000	TELH Side Lamp				1	101	995179	Frt LH Mudflap	_	-	_
22	993089 1	rt RH Side Lamp					102	995170	Frt LH Wheel Rim	-	_	_
23	990248	Bonnet	CR	12			103	994025	Frt LH Rim Cover	-		
134	991328	Bonnet Emblem					104	005065	Frt LH Tyre			
135	990287 I	Bonnet Lock		-			105	005071	Frt RH Fender	0	-	
136	990285 I	Bonnet Insulator					105	001720	Fit RFI render	SCR	K	_
37	990273 I	Bonnet Hinge		+		11	100	991739	Frt RH Fender Inner Panel			
38 9	990261 I	Bonnet Damper			-	1.1	107	991744	Frt RH Fender Lamp			1
39 9	990305 E	Bonnet Rubber		-	-	11	108	991752	Frt RH Fender Protector	76		
40 9	990252 E	Bonnet Cable		-		11	109	991-740	Frt RH Fender Inner Shield	150		
41 9	990311 E	Bonnet Stand		-	-	11	10	991884	Frt RH Mudflap			1
42 9	990119	Air Con Condenser		-	_	11	11	992087	Frt RH Wheel Rim -			1
43 9	990122 /	vir Con Fan Assy		_		1'1	12	994025	Frt RH Rim Cover			-
44 0	990134 4	Air Con Suction Pipe (Low Pressure)				11	13	995065	Frt RH Tyre			
45 0	000118	air Con Suction Hose				111	14	992093	Fit Windscreen Glass		5.	-
46 0	000177	to Con Suction Flose				11	15	992117.	Frt Windscreen Rubber	-	_	-
47	1001133 P	ir Con Discharge Pipe (High Pressure)				11	16	992108	Frt Windscreen Moulding	-		4
4/	190114 10	dr Con Discharge Hose				11	17	992000	Frt Windscreen Moulding	-		
40 9	190149 A	ir Con Liquid Pipe			_	11	12	001010	ERP Bracket	-		
19 9	195066 A	ir Con Receiver Drier		*		1.1	10	001000	ERP II :			
50 9	90111 A	ir Con Compressor Assy		-	-	11	12	991U2U	ERP Unit			j
1 9	95294 A	ir Con Belt		-	-	11	20	992140	Frt Wiper Arm			1
2 9	95074 R	adiator		+	_		21	992142	Frt Wiper Blade			
3 9	92738 R	adiator Cowling		-	-	_	22	995045	Wiper Panel Garnish			1
4 9	92742 R	adiator Fan Assy					23	991126	Firewall Panel			-
5 9	92745 P	adiator Fan Clutch				111	24	990753	Dashboard Assy			-
6 0	92750 D	adiator Hose Top					25	992282	Glove Box Cover	-	_	1
7 0	02757 10	adiator riose rop				-	26	992281	Glove Box Compartment	+	_	+
0 9	22/3/ R	adiator Hose Bottom				-	27	004492	Steering Wheel Airbag			1
6 9	92/41 R	adiator Expansion Tank			_	_	28	004405	Steering wheel Airbag			1
9 9	90151 A	ir Duct		-	-	-	20	000710	Steering Wheel Airbag Sensor			
0 9	90070 A	ir Cleaner Assy		-	-		29	990749	Dashboard Airbag			1
1 9	90056 A	ir Cleaner Hose			-		50	990750	Dashboard Airbag Sensor	1		Ī
2 90	90089 A	ir Cleaner Resonator			_		31	990029	Airbag Control Unit			t
3 00	21712 E-	t Exhaust Manifold				113	32	990864	Frt Driver Seat			1
d or	0/717 6	CARRIES IMBRITOID					33	991922	Frt RH Seat Belt Assy			1
C 100	21/13 11	t Exhaust Manifold Cover	3			113	34 (008100	Fit Passenger Sent			1
5 98	71054 Fr	Exhaust Manifold Sensor (Ownsen)		+-			35	005100	Entition Strain			1
1 99	/1 / 14 Fr	ont Exhaust Pine		-	-		10 1	790162	Fit LH Seat Belt Assy.			
_	0219 Ba	ttery		-	-\ .	1113	0	90247	Sticker -			ſ
7 99	0.215100			1.0	12 (1				11 01 11 7 - 0		0	ś
7 99	0224 Bn	Itery Cover		A	1	W			readlams Narher Tot	4		C
7 99	0224 Ba	itery Cover rtery Bracker			meet	1			Headlamp Warker Jet Pay Russin Tly Lt RH		30	1

No of Items:

Assessori

Merimen e-Claims

No results.

$...\mathsf{CLAIM}\ \mathsf{SUBFOLDER}...(\mathsf{Pending}\ \mathsf{for}\ \mathsf{Survey}\ \mathsf{Report})$

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'e	d 5	Status	
Main	03 Aug 2018 Edit Reg		06 Aug 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Es	timates	S\$0.	00 w Rpt			Pending for Surver Report Cancel Case	
	lain	R	eference	C	laim Deta	ails	\Box	Docum	ents	\Box	Show All
CLAIM SUI	FOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		CHEST STATE
nsured:	TIMOTHY	TAN DALUN (TI	MOTHY CHEN DAL	UN), ID:	S8205002	!G					
dain Claimant:	EIZY INTE	RNATIONAL PT	E LTD, Co. Reg. N	No.: 200501	454W						
/ehicle Reg. No.:	g. SLM3960Z				Date of L		s: 03/08/2018 00:00 - :59 [97 Months and 19 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Y				(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	: TP / 5099748845SG				Policy/Co Note No.		1800011262 (Comprehensive)				
/ehicle Reg. lo. Insured):	SLW3253	D			Policy No (Claiman						
					Excess:						
Repairer:	6 Speed A	utowerkz Pte Lt	d (HQ) 68 KAKI BL	JKIT AVENU	E 6, #02-	05 ARI	K@KB, 4178	396 Kaki Buk	it - Tel: 8	5332934	
landling nsurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	[Handled b	y Foo, Chit	(an] Chity	/an.Foo@ai	g.com
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by MC	OHD RASU	L] [Final	Rpt due	e 16/08/2	2018]
Claimant's Solicitor:	CATHERIN	NE LIM LLC - Tel:	6438 5500								
SSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compo	se Case Ma
AIG_SG	07/08/2018):	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Repor	t							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				V	ew All S	earch Tasks	Croato	New Task	Complet

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*SLM3960Z (5099748845SG) [SLW3253D] TP EIZY INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD Aug 3 2018 12:00AM [TIMOTHY TAN DALUN (TIMOTHY CHEN DALUN)] 6 Speed Autowerkz Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔽	✓
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	07/08/18 10:32	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLW3253D, Claimant: TIMOTHY TAN DALUN (TIMOTHY CHEN DALUN)	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🔽	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ø	Load JPG	~
2	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
3	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	✓
4	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	✓
5	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	~
6	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
9	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
10	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	07/08/18 13:51	General View	O	Load JPG	V
12	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
13	07/08/18 13:51	General View	O	Load JPG	√
14	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
15	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
16	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
17	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
19	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	07/08/18 13:51	General View	O	Load JPG	V
21	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
23	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	▼
26	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
28	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
100			0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
30	07/08/18 13:51	General View			
31	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
32	07/08/18 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	▼

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
34	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	~
35	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
36	07/08/18 13:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	~
37	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
38	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
39	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
40	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
41	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	O	Load JPG	V
42	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
43	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	O	Load JPG	V
44	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
45	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
46	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
47	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	₩.
48	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
49	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
50	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
51	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
52	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	A
53	14/08/18 12:06		0		<u>A</u>
20.50	LESS TO SERVICE SERVIC	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	₹ V
54	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
55	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
56	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
57	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
58	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
59	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
60	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
61	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
62	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
63	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
64	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
65	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
66	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	Y
67	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
68	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
69	14/08/18 12:06	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
70	14/08/18 12:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
71	14/08/18 12:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
72	14/08/18 12:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
73	14/08/18 12:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
74	14/08/18 12:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
75	14/08/18 12:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
76	14/08/18 12:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
77	14/08/18 12:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
78	14/08/18 12:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
79	14/08/18 12:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG18014244/R1Z4D3E2

Date:

19/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800011262

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLM3960Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SLW3253D

Date of Loss:

03/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5099748845SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLM3960Z

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ S300L, 3.0 (A) 15/06/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

27294631472147 WDD2211542A325027

121559 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2997 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

255/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

255/45 R18

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/08/2018

Date Inspected:

06/08/2018 Inspected At:

6 Speed Autowerkz Pte Ltd (HQ) 68 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-05

ARK@KB

Singapore 417896

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

MOHD RASUL Adjuster:

Manager:

Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRT BUMPER	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
2	6		*FRT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
3	2		*FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	0.00 F	*- F
4	1		*FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
5	1		*FRT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
6	1		*FRT BUMPER GRILLE	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
7	1		*FRT BUMPER SENSOR	Damaged	0.00 F	*- F
8	1		*FRT GRILLE	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
9	1		*FRT SUPPORT PANEL	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
10	1		*FRT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH COVER	Distorted	0.00 F	*- F
11	1		*FRT LH HEADLAMP ASSY	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
12	1		*FRT RH HEADLAMP ASSY	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
13	1		*BONNET	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
14	1		*FRT RH FENDER	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
15	2		*HEADLAMP WASHER JET	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
16	2		*HEADLAMP WASHER JET COVER	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
17	1		*DAY RUNNING LIGHT RH	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
F=Fra	anchise	part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >